David Douglas High School

1001 Se 135th Ave Portland, OR 97233-1998

School Phone: 503-261-8325 Home Phone:  Fax: 503-261-8312  greg_carradine@ddouglas.k12.or.us
Principal Athletic Director
John Bier Greg Carradine

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Date
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

May.
May.
May.
May.
May.

15
05
07
12
14
15
19
22
26
05
09
10
19
20

Varsity Track & Field (Coed)

2016-2017
Opponent Place

@ Canby Canby

@ Oregon City & Sam Barlow Oregon City

@ Laker Invite

Gresham & Central Catholic

@ U of O Relays

@ U of O Relays

Centennial

@ Centennial Invitational

@ Clackamas & Reynolds

@ JV Districts

@ MHC Varsity Districts - Day 1
@ MHC Varsity Districts - Day 2
@ State Championship

@ State Championship - day 2

Lake Oswego

David Douglas
University of Oregon
University of Oregon
David Douglas
Centennial
Clackamas

Oregon City
Gresham HS
Gresham HS
University of Oregon
University of Oregon

Time
3:30PM
4:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
TBA
TBA
3:30PM
TBA
3:45PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM

02/28/2017  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	02/28/2017      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

