David Douglas High School

1001 Se 135th Ave Portland, OR 97233-1998

School Phone: 503-261-8325 Home Phone:

Fax: 503-261-8312

greg_carradine@ddouglas.k12.or.us



PrincipalAthletic DirectorJohn BierGreg Carradine

Varsity Track & Field (Coed) 2016-2017

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday	Mar. 15	@ Canby	Canby	3:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 05	@ Oregon City & Sam Barlow	Oregon City	4:00PM
Friday	Apr. 07	@ Laker Invite	Lake Oswego	3:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 12	Gresham & Central Catholic	David Douglas	3:30PM
Friday	Apr. 14	@ U of O Relays	University of Oregon	TBA
Saturday	Apr. 15	@ U of O Relays	University of Oregon	TBA
Wednesday	Apr. 19	Centennial	David Douglas	3:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 22	@ Centennial Invitational	Centennial	TBA
Wednesday	Apr. 26	@ Clackamas & Reynolds	Clackamas	3:45PM
Friday	May. 05	@ JV Districts	Oregon City	2:00PM
Tuesday	May. 09	@ MHC Varsity Districts - Day 1	Gresham HS	3:00PM
Wednesday	May. 10	@ MHC Varsity Districts - Day 2	Gresham HS	3:00PM
Friday	May. 19	@ State Championship	University of Oregon	3:00PM
Saturday	May. 20	@ State Championship - day 2	University of Oregon	3:00PM